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AAGPS Summer - T4 2023 · AAGPS 2nd Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 08 Oct 2023

Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 14 Oct 2023 08:40 Sydney Boys High 2nds St Andrews 2nds

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 08 Oct 2023

Shore Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 14 Oct 2023 09:30 Shore 2nds The Scots College 2nds

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 08 Oct 2023

St. Joseph's College Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 14 Oct 2023 09:20 St Josephs College 2nds Newington College 2nds
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 21 Oct 2023 09:20 The Scots College 2nds St Josephs College 2nds

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

Newington College Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 21 Oct 2023 09:30 Newington College 2nds Sydney Boys High 2nds

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

St Ignatius Riverview Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 21 Oct 2023 09:20 St Andrews 2nds Shore 2nds
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

Newington College Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 28 Oct 2023 09:30 Newington College 2nds St Andrews 2nds

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

Shore Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 28 Oct 2023 09:30 Shore 2nds St Josephs College 2nds
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 04 Nov 2023 09:30 The Scots College 2nds St Andrews 2nds

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

Shore Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 04 Nov 2023 09:30 Shore 2nds Sydney Boys High 2nds
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 Nov 2023 09:20 The Scots College 2nds Newington College 2nds

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

Newington College Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 18 Nov 2023 09:30 Newington College 2nds Shore 2nds

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023
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St. Joseph's College Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 18 Nov 2023 09:20 St Josephs College 2nds Sydney Boys High 2nds

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 25 Nov 2023 09:20 The Scots College 2nds Sydney Boys High 2nds
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

St Ignatius Riverview Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 25 Nov 2023 09:30 St Andrews 2nds St Josephs College 2nds
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